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City Resolution Status:
5/25/2016 In control:
6/9/2016 Final action:

Meeting of the Oakland City Council

2) A Resolution Authorizing The Use Of One-Time Revenues And Excess Real Estate Transfer Tax

Revenues For Purposes Other Than Those Denoted In The City's Consolidated Fiscal Policy Adopting
A Finding Of Necessity, And Describing Prospective Steps To Be Taken To Return To The Prescribed
Uses Of Said Revenues

Office Of The City Administrator

1. 86251 CMS

Date

Ver.

Action By Action

Result

6/21/2016

6/7/2016

5/26/2016

1

Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency / City Council /
Geologic Hazard Abatement
District Board

* Concurrent Meeting of the Continued

Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council

*Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

2) A Resolution Authorizing The Use Of One-Time Revenues And Excess Real Estate Transfer Tax Revenues For Purposes
Other Than Those Denoted In The City's Consolidated Fiscal Policy Adopting A Finding Of Necessity, And Describing

Prospective Steps To Be Taken To Return To The Prescribed Uses Of Said Revenues
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